®
Catalysts
For Efficient and Reliable Emission Reduction
Exhaust Gas Aftertreatment
reliable ∙  efficient  ∙  worldwide
2
Catalysts
For Efficient and Reliable Emission Reduction

43
®
Ordering Information
Catalysts for GE JENBACHER® Gas Engines
P/N Figure Description Application Cell Density
Shell Matrix
Depth Equivalent to
Diameter Depth
21.02.504-30089-001E 1 Oxidation catalyst element J312 300 cpsi 504 mm 100 mm 89 mm EP-AL 600
(000207)
21.02.520-20213-001E 2 Oxidation catalyst element J312 300 cpsi 520 mm 213 mm 89 mm EP-AL 534-AWT
(000165), 608158
21.02.520-20089-001E 3 Oxidation catalyst element J312 200 cpsi 520 mm 133 mm 89 mm EP-AL 837
(000213), 607401
21.02.518-30059-001E 4 Oxidation catalyst element J412 300 cpsi 518 mm 100 mm 89 mm 586171
CAT03S44 5 Oxidation catalyst element J420 200 cpsi 610 mm 133 mm 89 mm 607405
Catalysts for MWM® Gas Engines
P/N Figure Description Application Cell Density
Shell Matrix
Depth Equivalent to
Diameter Depth
CAT03S61 1 Oxidation catalyst element TCG 2016
V08 C 300 cpsi 300 mm 89 mm 89 mm EP-AL 300-AWT
(000196)
21.01.390-20108-001-E 2 Oxidation catalyst element TCG 2016
V12 C 200 cpsi 390 mm 133 mm 108 mm EP-AL 400-AWT
(000203)
21.01.441-20108-001E 3 Oxidation catalyst element TCG 2016
V16 B 200 cpsi 441 mm 133 mm 114 mm EP-AL 450-AWT
(000204)
1 2
4 5
1 2 3
3
5
Ordering Information
Catalysts for MAN® Gas Engines
P/N Figure Description Application Cell Density
Shell Matrix
Depth Equivalent to
Diameter Depth
21.02.254-30089-001E 1 Oxidation catalyst element
E2876,
E2848,
E2842
300 cpsi 254 mm 100 mm 89 mm EP-AL 250-AWT
(000191)
21.02.310-20089-001E 2 Oxidation catalyst element E2842 200 cpsi 310 mm 133 mm 89 mm EP-AL 300-AWT
(000196)
HOUA1005 3
Oxidation catalyst with
universal flange
(DN100 PN6)
universal 300 cpsi 264 mm 300 mm 89 mm EP-AL 200-DN100 PN6
(000190)
21.02.260-20089-001E 4 Oxidation catalyst element Agenitor
250 kW 200 cpsi 260 mm 133 mm 89 mm
21.02.339-20089-001E 5 Oxidation catalyst element Agenitor
400 kW 200 cpsi 339 mm 160 mm 89 mm
Catalysts for MTU® Gas Engines
P/N Figure Description Application Cell Density
Shell Matrix
Depth Equivalent to
Diameter Depth
EC-1950-14-S-CS 6
Catalyst housing
with flanges (DN350 PN10)
and access door for
installation of element
P/N 21.01.495-30089-001E
12V4000 GS
L32FB 518 mm 1140 mm
21.01.495-30089-001E 6
Oxidation catalyst element,
fits into housing
P/N EC-1950-14-S-CS
12V4000 GS
L32FB 300 cpsi 495 mm 89 mm 89 mm
EC-2850-20-S-CS 6
Catalyst housing
with flanges (DN500 PN10)
and access door for
installation of element
P/N 21.01.724-30089-001E
20V4000 GS
L32FB 724 mm 1140 mm
21.01.724-30089-001E 6
Oxidation catalyst element,